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Phyllis Adams Phylway Construction 1074 HWY Thibodeaux LA 70301 (985) 446-9644 padams@phylway.com
Ronald Adams Ronald Adams Constrution Thibodeaux LA (985) 447-4466 RA@RACILLC.com
Farrell Anderson Anderson Trucking
Loris Ausama L.U. Ausama ENT 11201 Almonaster New Orleans LA (504) 382-4004 L.O.AusamaENT@yahoo.com
Sruti B CDE 112 Canal Street Suite 2117 New Orleans LA 70130 (337) 319-3425 sbutard@bandbfire.com
Maury Baker Loausama 11201 Almonaster New Orleans LA 70129 (504) 654-6158 loausamacnterpries@yahoo.com
Jim Baretier Geaux Development 16195 State Bank Dr Praieville LA 70769 (903) 352-6266 jimb@geauxcorps.com
Milton Bellard L2M Traffic P.O. Box 2228 Lake Charles LA 70612 (337) 263-0446 M.bellard@juno.com
George Benfanti Geaux Development 16195 State Bank Dr Praieville LA 70769 (225) 673-2111 partners@eatel.net
Chapin Blackburn TJ Allen, LLC Disaster Services (913) 814-9555 buck@tjallen.biz
C Bommarito Earth Services 1367 Marina Slildell LA 70458 (904) 251-4100 cbommarito@earthservices.net
Achille Boutte Blacksatrrec Spinwheel 6612 E. Admiral Drive Jeanette LA (337) 359-7298
Jose Brasheasrs Copperfield Construction 882 Robinson Spring Madison MS 39117 (601) 317-0827 Brashears899@bellsouth.net
Louis Breaux IPS 2001 25th Kenner LA (504) 469-5731 Louisbreaux@bellsouth.net
Anne Broderick The Shaw Group 4171 Essen Ln. Baton Rouge LA 70806 (225) 229-3419 AnneBroderick@shawgrp.com
Gail Brogan SBA 365 Canal St., Ste 2820 New Orleans LA 70130 (504) 589-6688 Gail.brogan@sba.gov
Mitch Brown Eyarter 9640 S. Carrollton Ave Suite 200 New Orleans LA 70119 (504) 220-6399 mitchbrown@eyarter.com
Thomas Brown Individend 4528 Bennington #1300 Baton Rouge LA (225) 892-0200 CDPLA@bellsouth.net
John Bruza USACE-MVN 7400 Leake Avenue New Orleans LA (504) 862-1288 john.bruza@usace.army.mil
Bruce Burce Crossroads Contruction P.O. Box 322  0124 Hwy 43 N. Poplarville MS 39474 (601) 785-2609
Scott Butaud Contreras Dirt Enterprises
Jeff Cage Mic Jett Trucking
Don Cave Willow Bend Ventures LLC 311 Acorn Lane, Picayune MS 39466 (601) 799-1335 don@cavelaw.com
Greg Chilitte SHAW One Shell  701 Poydras Ave New Orleans LA (225) 620-4467 Greg.Chilitte@shawgrp.com
Keith Coleman Beard Conts 3940 Rose Avenue Port Allen (225) 387-2339 Kcoleman@BeardConstruction@graves.com
David Cooper B & S Equipment 3601 Patriot Street Harvey LA 70058 (504) 329-3493 dcooper40@cox.net
Mike Cooper Crossroads Contracting P.O. Box 322  0124 Hwy 43 N. Poplarville MS 39470 (985) 750-0244 (601) 772-9074 Whesnd@aol.com
Sherman Copelin Recovery Development, LLC 4434 Poche Courts New Orleans LA 70129 (504) 915-6270 sncoplin@aol.com
Craig Corown Murphy Trucking Co. Chalmette LA (504) 277-0022
Kenneth Courtney Coastal Bridge Co P.O. Box 14715 Baton Rouge LA 70878
Lenora Cousin Sunset Marine,LLC 902 Williams Blvd Ste C Kenner LA 70062 (504) 712-1777 ssetmarinede@aol.com
Lavern Crosby Crosby Construction 5601 France Road New Orleans LA (504) 872-9249 vcrosby@crosbyconstruction.us
Villere Cross Manson Gulf,LLC 392 Old Bayou Dulace RD Houma LA 70363 (985) 580-1920 vcross@mansongulf.com
Scott Cull Stone Hedge Construction 4040 Reed Rd New Orleans LA 70126 (815) 587-4768 R2Dirtman@yahoo.com
Lenn Dabb-Moore Moore Testing 2540 Wyandatte St. Baton Rouge LA 70805 (225) 355-2561 lemedabbs@bellsouth.net
Johnathon Damiens Pearlington Dirt, LLC  J. Levens Builders 5098 A. Ave. Suite A. Long Beach MS 39560 (229) 669-2000 jdamiens@jlevensbuilders.com
Ricky Dantin Barriere Construction 610 Barriere Belle Chasse LA 70037 (504) 214-8718 rickyd@barriere.com
Travis Daquilla Evenstar, Inc 5690 Eastover Drive New Orleans LA 70128
Kurt Degueiter Bottom Line Equipment 10260 Airline Hwy. St. Rose LA 70087 (504) 464-6755 KurtD@BottomLineEquipment.com
Melanie Dice More Testing 2540 Wyandatte St. Baton Rouge LA 70805 (255) 355-2561 mooretesting@bellsouth.net
James Didas Range & Civil Construction Theresa NY (315) 836-0444 jim@raccllc.com
Johnny Dollar Chapel Hill, LLC/Pearlingon Dirt, LLC P.O. Box 143101 Monroe LA 71207 (318) 366-8218 jdollar@dollarlaird.com
Eddie Dorsett Phillips & Jordan P.O. Box 2295 Zephyrhillic FL 33539 (770) 335-3652 edorsett@pawas.com
Pat Driscoll SBA 365 Canal St., Ste 2820 New Orleans LA 70130 (504) 589-6690 Patricia.driscoll@sba.gov
Bruce Duhoon James Contruction Group (225) 295-4830 bduhon@jeglle.com
C.J. Dunaway CD Builders LLC. 311 Robert Street New Orleans LA (985) 641-7579 CJD@CDBuilderslla.com
M. Matt Durand M. Matt Durand, Inc 1021 Emile Road St. Martinville LA 70582
Jerry Fackrell Geaux Development 16195 State Bank Dr Praieville LA 70769 (903) 352-6266 jfack@geauxcorp.com
Wayne Fletcher Willow Bend Ventures, LLC 37327 Commerce LN Prairieville LA 70769
Ned Foley USACE-MVN 7400 Leake Avenue New Orleans LA (504) 862-2885 edward.c.foley@usace.army.mil
David Follette Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel 1201-C1 Airline Hwy Baton Rouge LA (225) 922-7861 david.follette@pbsge.com
Marylee Fortson Lou Wright Enterprises 2811 Utah St
Paul Fucktolt Crosby Construction 5602 France Road New Orleans LA (504) 862-9249 pfucktolt@crosbyconstruction.us
Mike Gaffney Plaquemines Clay & Dirt Company 631 St. Charles New Orleans LA 70130 (504) 220-3453 mikegaff@aol.com
George Gaudin YMG Enterprises, LLC 8247 Oak Creek Baton Rouge LA (225) 603-3908
Yvette Gaudin YMG Enterprises, LLC 19101 Bellarive Ct. Baton Rouge LA 70809 (225) 933-4054 ymgaudin101@yahoo.com
David Gawitt Stone Hedge Construction 4040 Reed Rd New Orleans LA 70126 (504) 240-2193 GADCORP@aol.com
Jim Gilbert Sun Eng & Constr, Mgmt Corp Pensacola FL (850) 529-6822 4jimgilbert@gmail.com
Steve Goldberg Benetech (201) 245-0196 gbergsj@aol.com
John Graves Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc. 9800 Airline Highway Baton Rouge LA (225) 926-1620 jgraves@evans-graves.com
Tony Greer Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel 1201-C1 Airline Hwy Baton Rouge LA (225) 922-7861 tonygreer@pbsqc.com
Shelia Grissett Times Picayune
Katty Haggar Riparian, Inc. 7635 Jefferson Hwy. PMB 162 Baton Rouge LA 70809 (225) 928-9850 Kathy-riparian@bellsouth.net
Kelly Haggar Riparian, Inc. 7635 Jefferson Hwy. PMB 162 Baton Rouge LA 70809 (225) 928-9850 riparian@bellsouth.net
P.J. Hahn Plaquemines Parish Gov't Belle Chasse (504) 297-5629 pjhahn@plaqueminesparish.com
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Lowell Harrellson Red Cedar Enterprises
Karen Hartman South LA Rental INC> 4554 Hwy. 308 Napoleonville LA 70390 (225) 921-9632
Dave Hartman South LA Rental INC> 4554 Hwy. 308 Napoleonville LA 70390 (225) 921-9632 DHart2429@aol.com
David Hartman YMG Enterprises
Eric Hedrick Phillips & Jordan P.O. Box 2295 Zephyrhillic FL 33539 (813) 714-9471 ehedrick@pandj.com
Rexal Heidelhen Truckla Services 1411 Cherry St. Vicksburg MS 39180 (601) 218-4419 trucklaservices@aol.com
Al Herrera IPS 2001 25th Kenner LA (504) 469-5731 Alherrere@ipscorp.net
Terri Hightower Creek Services
Melanie Hill Moore Testing 2540 Wyandatte St. Baton Rouge LA 70805
Bruce Hix James Construction Group
Charles Holland WC Holland Architects
Terry Hollomba Stone Hedge Construction 4040 Reed Rd New Orleans LA 70126 (409) 963-6565
Jerry Howell Everstar Inc. 1111 Veterans Memorial Blvd. (504) 463-3353 JerryHowell992@hotmail.com
Chris Humphreys PSI 724 Central Ave Jefferson LA 70121 (504) 733-9411 Chris.Humphreys@psiuscr.com
Don Janz Shaw Group (970) 749-6184 don.janz@shawgrp.com
Robert Jaques M. Matt Durand, Inc 1021 Emile Road St. Martinville LA 70582 (337) 298-5644 Rjaames66@yahoo.com
Wanda Joffrion YMG Enterprises, LLC 1210 Royal St. Apt A New ORleans LA 70116 (225) 268-9863 wjoffion54@yahoo.com
Bobby Johhnson Willow Bend Ventures LLC 37327 Commerce LN Prairieville LA 70769 (225) 937-5400
Kim Johnson Willow Bend Ventures, LLC 37327 Commerce LN Prairieville LA 70769
Don Jolissant COE 5400 Leake Ave New Orleans LA 70118 (504) 862-2649 Donald.E.Jolissaint@usace.army.mil
Kevin Jones Evenstar, Inc 5690 Eastover Drive New Orleans LA 70128
Ron Jones Forsu Go Hi-cell 1013 Ames Blvd Marrero LA 70072 (504) 250-2128 jhitee@aol.com
Ron Jones U Keeler & Assoc. 3750 Alvar Street New Orleans LA (504) 947-0447 ronaldj@ukeeler.com
Randy Jordan Phillips & Jordan P.O. Box 604 Robbinville NC (828) 479-3371 randyj@pandj.com
Ken Juncker Range & Civil Construction 631 Looust St. Mt. Vernon IN 47620 (812) 431-5409 KJUNCKER@ATI-TRACKS.com
Bob Keys O'Brien & 19213 Fairfax Fairhope AL (251) 463-5340
Kifayat Khan Sun Eng & Constr, Mgmt Corp Pensacola FL (850) 623-2232 kkhan@secmcorp.com
Doug King LHT Services 1145 MacArthur Harvey LA 70058 (985) 966-8236 dpking75@charter.net
Scott Kirby Hubbard Truckimg 19460 Oak Park Ct. Baton Rouge LA 70809 (225) 610-3376 kirby178@cox.net
Isadore Kirklin SCK Paulina LA (225) 571-0700 ikirkliniii@yahoo.com
Stan Kirklin SCK Paulina LA (225) 623-9532
Daryl LaMeer TXI Aggregate Products PO Box 31 Nicholson MS (985) 863-5349 dlameer@txi.com
Teddy Landry Bottomline Equipment,LLC 10260 Airline Hwy. St. Rose LA 70087 (504) 464-6755 (504) 427-1105 teddy1@bottomlineequipment.com
Kirby Larkins Rotag Industrial Services New Orleans LA (504) 227-2201 klarkins@rutagllc.com
Maureen Larkins Rotag Industrial Services
Hensley Lee Willow Bend Ventures, LLC 37327 Commerce LN Prairieville LA 70769
Mark Lemoine Pine Bluff & Gravel Co 2950 Site Rd Alexandria LA 71306 (318) 448-0536 mark.lemone@PBSGC.com
Jimmy Levens Pearlington Dirt, LLC  J. Levens Builders 5098 A. Ave. Suite A. Long Beach MS 39560 (228) 863-0303 Jlevens@jlevensbuilders.com
Bill Liggins Lou Wright Enterprises 2811 Utah St (601) 842-6232
Rodney Linker Lohr Bros. Inc. P.O. Box 56 Columbia LA 62236 (618) 281-4106 rlinker@luhr.com
Jens Lorenz Great South Dredging PO Box 1408 Mandeville LA (985) 264-2425 GSDI@bellsouth.net
Paul Loria Durr Heavy Construction 817 Hickory Ave Harahan LA 70123 (504) 737-3205 pcloria@durrhc.com
Paul Loupe Loupe/Ceres 148 Shirley Reserve LA (225) 445-0666 loupe3@rtconline.com
Christopher Lytle LHT Services 1145 MacArthur Harvey LA 70058 (504) 328-6555 CLytle504@aol.com
Ronald Madden Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel 1201-C1 Airline Hwy Baton Rouge LA (225) 922-7861 ronald.madden@pbsge.com
Gerard Maurice Sunset Marine,LLC 902 Williams Blvd Ste C Kenner LA 70062 (504) 712-1777 (504) 915-3356 ssetmarinede@aol.com
Michael Mayeux Fordice Construction P.O. Box 309 Bourg LA 70343 (985) 872-9405 m_mayeux@bellsouth.net
Pat McEvoy Celtic Inn 27 Hunter Place Metairie LA 70001 (504) 417-6264 Patfi@bellsouth.net
Reginald Miles RM Contractors 2900 West Fork Drive Baton Rouge LA 70809 (225) 806-1025 Rmentretrs@aol.com
Ed Milna Coastal Bridge Co P.O. Box 14715 Baton Rouge LA 70878 (225) 766-0244 milnae@coastalbridge.com
Charles Milner Coastal Bridge Co P.O. Box 14715 Baton Rouge LA 70878
Jerry Moore Moore & Moore P.O. Bxo 381 Violet LA 70092 (504) 279-4700 Moojer@bellsouth.ent
Shawn Muenow HPO-Cost, Evans-Graves (504) 862-1431 shawn.a.meunow@usace.army.mil
Walt Nawara Arcadian Dev/Ip8 Corp
Kevin Neal Shaw Group (225) 252-6547 john.neal@shawgrp.com
Kenny New QRI 10500 Coursy Blvd. Suite 106 Baton Rouge LA 70816 (225) 292-1400 Knew@QRI.com
Grant Nielson TXI Aggregate Products PO Box 210 Greenwell Springs LA (225) 654-7765 gnielson@txi.com
Jim Noel Lawrence J. Noel, Inc. 149 Donna Drive Mandeville LA 70448 (504) 457-3914 jrnoel@bellsouth.net
David Noel LJ Noel, Inc 176 Bertec Drive Convington LA 70433 (985) 807-4238 dnoel19@charter.net
Marc Nunez Southern Services & Equipment
Donnie Pate Evenstar, Inc 5690 Eastover Drive New Orleans LA 70128 (504) 994-6915 DonaldPate@aol.com
Cedric Patin JC Patin Group 601 Poaronnie St. New Orleans LA 70113 (504) 569-9000 patin_group@bellsouth.net
Jerry Percia Airway Bayou Service 6640 Lousiville New Orleans LA 70124 (504) 296-1091 Bayou services@hotmail.com
Danny Plunkett CooperField Construction 881 Robinson Spring Madison MS 39116
Mike Polan Willow 3909 Plaza (225) 292-3194
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Andre Poplus Moore & Morre P.O. Bxo 381 Violet LA 70092 (504) 279-4700 andrepoplus@gmail.com
M Pugh CDE 1465 Worth Broad New Orleans LA 70119 (504) 309-4129 mpugh@royalengineering.net
David Push Royal 1465 Worth Broad New Orleans LA 70119 (337) 519-9074 2push@bluefingrp.net
Phil Ramon Plaquemine Dirt & Clay 105 Engineers Road (504) 329-5961
Ed Reardon Grillot Const Belle Chasse (985) 630-2429 eereardon@aol.com
Edmund Redd Vulcan Materials Co 110 James Dr. W. Suite 110 St. Rose LA 70087 (504) 464-7625 redde@vulcmail.com
Ernest Riley DET Trucking P.O. Box 3624 Harvey LA 70059 (504) 508-0830 rileye4@aol.com
Pete Robin Southern Services & Equipment
Eric Robinson E & R Trucking
George Roine Summit Contractors P.O. Box 2407 Slidell LA (985) 639-9557 ger@summitcontractors.net
John Roques Manson Gulf,LLC 392 Old Bayou Dulace RD Houma LA 70363 (985) 580-1900 Jrques@mansongulf.com
Fred Rosford Evan-Graves Baton Rouge LA (504) 726-1620 F.Raiford@evans-graves.com
Weldon Russell Marywel, Inc. P.O. Box 548 One East Oak Amite LA (985) 969-2208 WeldonRussell@bellsouth.net
Ronnie Savoie Crossroads Contracting P.O. Box 322  0124 Hwy 43 N. Poplarville MS 39471
Kurt Schute ENO Cap Tech 25 Garden Park Braintree MA (617) 185-2715 Kschulte@endcaptech.com
Shuan Schwartz Creek Services
Pete Serio USACE-MVN 7400 Leake Avenue New Orleans LA (504) 862-2255 pete.j.serio@usace.army.mil
Thomas Shirley Celestial Construction 114 Weco Lane Broussard LA 70518 (337) 856-3540 struction.net tom@cclestial.com
Kelly Sills Coastal Bridge Co P.O. Box 14715 Baton Rouge LA 70878
Gene Simon Bertucci (504) 628-1723 Genes@bertucckorpicon
Nolan Simoneax Bertucci Contracting Corp. P.O. Box 10582 Jefferson LA 70181 (504) 835-0303 nolans@bertuccicorp.com
Keetron Singleton Crosby Construction
Larry Smith Crosby Construction P.O. Box 670 Harvey LA 70059 (504) 432-9926 (504) 366-9969 flarrysmith@hotmail.com
Melissa Tate LHT Services 1145 MacArthur Harvey LA 70058
Louis Thomas LHT Services 1145 MacArthur Harvey LA 70058
Mark Topp Camanco Environmental Corp 4301 Sterling Commerce Drive Plant City FL 33566 (813) 988-8829 mtopp@commanco.com
Ben Turner Phillips & Jordan P.O. Box 2295 Zephyrhillic FL 33539 (813) 783-1132
Neil Veron Waterfront Construction 167Oakmont Dr. LaPlace LA 70068 (504) 452-3333 Ntrophies@aol.com
Bill (Murphy) Villavaso Murphy Const Chalmette LA (504) 277-0022 (504) 512-5557 billvillaurso@bellsouth.net
Les Waldo Benetech (504) 220-0482
Leo Washington Moore & Moore Trucking P.O. Bxo 381 Violet LA 70092
Moargan Watson MEL, Inc. 1752 Dallas Drive Baton Rouge LA (225) 927-7240 morganwatson@yahoo.com
Richard "Bubba" Wheat Crossroads Contracting P.O. Box 322  0124 Hwy 43 N. Poplarville MS 39472 (985) 750-0244 (601) 772-9074 Whesnd@aol.com
Sandra Wheat Crossroads Contracting P.O. Box 322  0124 Hwy 43 N. Poplarville MS 39473 (985) 750-0244 (601) 772-9074 Whesnd@aol.com
James White Delta Transportation & Log 1980 West Main Street (225) 341-4249 jamesw@deltacg.net
Terry Williams Ailware 3701 Canal #J New Orleans LA 70119 (504) 289-7408 TWLCPA@AOL.COM
Bailey Williams Vulcan Materials Co 110 James Dr. W. Suite 110 St. Rose LA 70087
B Williams YMC St. Rose LA (504) 464-7625
Tom Wooderson Strata 4041 Williams #A9 Kenner LA` 70065 (504) 481-6007 tom.wooderson@stratacorp-hq.com
Lucius Wright Lou Wright Enterprises 2811 Utah St
Fredd Yoder Durr Heavy Construction 817 Hickory Ave Harahan LA 70123 (504) 737-3205 HFYoder@DURRHC.com
Tony Zeleaka Bertucci Contracting Corp. 7 River Road Jefferson LA 70121 (504) 835-0303 tony2@bertucci
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